
ACADEMIC PLANNING COMMITTEE 
MEMBERSHIP LIST 

2017-2018 
 

FACULTY REPRESENTATIVES EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE TERM 
Eva Franke-Schubert, Electrical & Computing Eng. (representing Physical Sciences) efranke2@unl.edu 402-472-1697 7/31/18 
Michael Farrell, Ag Leadership, Education & Communication (representing Business, Education, and Social 
Sciences) 

mfarrell@netad.unl.edu 402-472-9333 7/31/18 

Guy Trainin, Teaching, Learning & Teacher Education (representing Business, Education and Social Sciences) gtrainin2@unl.edu 402-417-5870 7/31/18 
Ken Bloom1, Physics & Astronomy (representing Physical Sciences) kenbloom@unl.edu 402-472-6093 7/31/19 
Patty Sollars, Veterinary & Biomedical Sciences (representing Biological Sciences) patricia.sollars@unl.edu 402-472-0146 7/31/19 
Mark Hinchman, College of Architecture (representing Arts & Humanities) (on leave Spring 2018) mhinchman2@unl.edu 402-472-5930 7/31/19 
Sheila Purdum, Animal Science (representing Biological Sciences) spurdum2@unl.edu 402-472-6451 7/31/20 
John Bender, College of Journalism (representing Arts & Humanities) jbender1@unl.edu 402-472-3053 7/31/20 
Ann Tschetter, History (representing non-tenure track faculty members) atschetter2@unl.edu 402-472-3284 7/31/20 
Deb Minter, English (replacing Mark Hinchman for Spring 2018) dminter1@unl.edu 402-472-3191  
    
GRADUATE COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVE    
Jennifer Clarke, Food Science & Technology jclarke3@unl.edu 402-472-2512 7/31/18 
    
ACADEMIC DEAN REPRESENTATIVES    
Richard Moberly, College of Law moberly@unl.edu 402-472-1256 7/31/18 
Chuck O’Connor, Hixson-Lied College of Fine & Performing Arts charles.oconnor@unl.edu 402-472-9339 7/31/20 
    
VICE CHANCELLORS    
Donde Plowman, Executive Vice Chancellor Academic Affairs dplowman2@unl.edu 402-473-3751 Ex-officio 
Michael Boehm, Vice Chancellor IANR mboehm2@unl.edu 402-472-2871 Ex-officio 
Steve Goddard, Interim VC of Research and Economic Development  402-472-3123 Ex-officio 
    
ASSOCIATION OF STUDENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA REPRESENTATIVES    
Karen F. Da Silva, Graduate Student Assembly kfdsilva@huskers.unl.edu  Ex-officio 
Joe Zach, ASUN  (Janae Aune substituting fall semester aunejanae@gmail.com) unlregents@nebraska.edu 402-472-2581 Ex-officio 
    
FACULTY SENATE PRESIDENT’S DESIGNEE    
David Woodman, School of Biological Sciences dwoodman1@unl.edu 402-417-5259 7/31/18 
    
ASSOCIATE TO THE CHANCELLOR    
Michael Zeleny Mzeleny1@unl.edu 402-472-2116 Cont. 
    
Coordinator of Faculty Governance    
Karen Griffin kgriffin2@unl.edu 402-472-2573 Non-

member 
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